
Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Paypal *Web Hosting 14/01/2021 4.19 IT Equipment & Software 279999 - Information Communications Technology - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys S/Mkts 31/01/2021 4.40 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 11 772 20/01/2021 6.97 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 04/01/2021 8.22 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi Stores Ltd 01/02/2021 8.24 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 22/01/2021 10.18 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Lidl GB Kitts Green 29/01/2021 11.52 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 26/01/2021 12.06 General Office Expenses 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core Crown Cars Solihull 02/02/2021 12.80 Car Allowances: Officers 361300 - Public Transport - Passenger Transport
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 19/01/2021 12.80 Cleaning 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 01/02/2021 14.58 Clients Expenses 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 04/01/2021 15.08 Other Premise Costs 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Safety Gloves 07/01/2021 19.90 Other Premise Costs 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Costco Wholesale #115 23/01/2021 25.96 Cleaning 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 27/01/2021 27.67 IT Equipment & Software 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Screwfix Direct 05/01/2021 29.99 General Debtors 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 10/01/2021 31.77 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 16/01/2021 36.67 Furniture & Equipment 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 13/01/2021 61.24 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Smart Kids 27/01/2021 61.56 Materials 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 12/01/2021 69.96 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Individual Membership 16/01/2021 80.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 09/01/2021 83.05 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Twinkl Limited 29/01/2021 84.90 Materials 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 26/01/2021 85.24 Catering Provisions 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Canva* 02929-7929101 08/01/2021 89.90 General Debtors 191100 - Facilities & Management Services - Design & Photography
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services Complete Care Shop 01/02/2021 96.15 Materials 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Public Health & Commissioning Central Services to the Public Amazon.co.uk 20/01/2021 132.23 Training 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core The MJ/Hemming Group L 20/01/2021 140.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Charge.Prezi.Com 09/01/2021 145.12 IT Equipment & Software 271200 - Information Communications Technology - Hardware
Solihull MBC Children's Services - DSG Central. Children & Education Services www.Dyslexiaactionshop 27/01/2021 230.00 Materials 171010 - Education - Adult & Further Education Services
Solihull MBC Resources Corporate & Democratic Core www.Emap.com 22/01/2021 290.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.Emap.com 28/01/2021 332.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 349999 - Stationery - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Children's Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 02/02/2021 386.65 Client Leaving Care Grant 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account www Elmhurstenergy co uk 01/02/2021 405.41 General Debtors 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Dunelm 27/01/2021 440.95 General Creditors 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Resources Planning & Development Services RICS Subs UK Cybs 05/01/2021 539.00 Grant & Subscription (SCITT) 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Red-Rock-Uk 24/02/2021 -39.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amz*Directfromstartech 24/02/2021 -11.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amz*Shanhaishukeji 24/02/2021 -5.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 1.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/02/2021 2.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 2.81 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 2.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 2.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care BHH : Porters Lodge 24/02/2021 3.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311600 - Healthcare - Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B & Q 1047 24/02/2021 3.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/02/2021 3.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Environmental and Regulatory Services B & Q 24/02/2021 4.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 4.77 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 4.81 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/02/2021 4.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 4.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Timpson Ltd 24/02/2021 5.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 149999 - Clothing - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care BHH : Porters Lodge 24/02/2021 5.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311600 - Healthcare - Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Hullait News 82448 24/02/2021 5.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/02/2021 5.30 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care McDonalds 24/02/2021 5.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care McDonalds 24/02/2021 5.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care McDonalds 24/02/2021 5.33 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 5.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Netflix.com 24/02/2021 5.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171111 - Education - Audio Visual
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Parmar News 24/02/2021 6.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
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Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 24/02/2021 6.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/02/2021 6.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 6.69 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/02/2021 6.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2785 24/02/2021 7.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/02/2021 7.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 7.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Giffgaff 24/02/2021 8.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 8.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 8.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/02/2021 9.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/02/2021 9.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2785 24/02/2021 9.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Maggies Conveniences Stor 24/02/2021 10.00 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko Retail Limited 24/02/2021 10.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 11.08 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Post Office Counter 24/02/2021 11.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301200 - Mail Services - Postage
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/02/2021 11.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 11.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Central Eng Coop 24/02/2021 11.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/02/2021 11.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Highways & Transport Services Amazon.co.uk 24/02/2021 11.84 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 11.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 11.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services Dri Cisco Webex 24/02/2021 12.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271430 - Information Communication Technology - Software - Commercial Off-The-Shelf
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Corporate & Democratic Core C & T Locksmiths Ltd 24/02/2021 12.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 12.58 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/02/2021 13.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Lidl GB Solihull 24/02/2021 13.06 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/02/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/02/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/02/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/02/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/02/2021 14.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 14.38 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Public Health Planning & Development Services Zoom.us 888-799-9666 24/02/2021 14.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Zoom.us 888-799-9666 24/02/2021 14.39 General Debtors 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Zoom.us 888-799-9666 24/02/2021 14.39 General Debtors 271699 - Information Communications Technology - Telecommunications
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 14.45 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 24/02/2021 14.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 24/02/2021 14.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Cisco  *Saas  Products 24/02/2021 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/02/2021 15.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/02/2021 15.22 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 16.03 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/02/2021 16.59 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/02/2021 17.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/02/2021 18.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services - DSG Central Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 18.37 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 2624 24/02/2021 18.39 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/02/2021 18.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Seagull Pizza 24/02/2021 18.80 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 18.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 24/02/2021 19.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/02/2021 20.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 21.18 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Asda Stores 5881 24/02/2021 21.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 21.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 24/02/2021 22.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care B & Q 1302 24/02/2021 22.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 102500 - Building Construction Materials - Timber
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 22.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/02/2021 23.55 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 23.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
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Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 24/02/2021 23.92 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 24.97 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 25.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 25.59 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care The Safety Supply 24/02/2021 25.86 Purchase Card Statement Summary 141000 - Clothing - Children & Adults
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Dunelm 24/02/2021 25.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 24/02/2021 26.10 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/02/2021 26.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 26.81 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care www.Theworks.co.uk 24/02/2021 27.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wm Morrisons Store 24/02/2021 28.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 29.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Asda 24/02/2021 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Wilko.com 24/02/2021 30.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 24/02/2021 30.70 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 32.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 32.99 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 33.28 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/02/2021 33.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 33.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsburys Smkts 24/02/2021 34.15 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 34.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Lidl GB Solihull 24/02/2021 35.62 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 36.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko Retail Limited 24/02/2021 37.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/02/2021 38.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 24/02/2021 38.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 24/02/2021 38.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Dunelm 24/02/2021 38.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 211100 - Furniture & Soft Furnishings - Domestic Furniture
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 39.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Asda 24/02/2021 40.00 General Debtors 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Sainsbury's Smkt 24/02/2021 40.89 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Fs *Techsmith 24/02/2021 40.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amazon.co.uk 24/02/2021 41.17 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 41.24 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 42.83 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 42.88 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 44.95 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Time Magazine 24/02/2021 44.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 45.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.TTS-Groups.co.uk 24/02/2021 47.91 Purchase Card Statement Summary 341100 - Stationery - Sundries
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 48.62 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 48.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www.Skatehut.co.uk 24/02/2021 49.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 331300 - Sports & Playground Equipment & Maintenance - Sports Equipment
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Eb *Professionals Know 24/02/2021 50.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 151000 - Consultancy - Business
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace Amazon.co.uk 24/02/2021 52.46 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 53.14 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 53.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 54.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 55.94 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Wilko.com 24/02/2021 56.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 58.40 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 58.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 59.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 60.13 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Tesco Store 3188 24/02/2021 60.34 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 62.01 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 62.90 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services www Anyvan com 24/02/2021 65.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 301100 - Mail Services - Freight
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 24/02/2021 65.75 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amazon.co.uk 24/02/2021 65.85 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171114 - Education - Literature
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 65.98 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00CT



Body name Directorate Service Area Categorisation Supplier Name Date Net Amount Purpose of Spend Procurement Classification: ProClass Label
Solihull MBC Resources Children & Education Services Chartered Institute Of En 24/02/2021 68.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201710 - Financial Services - Grants - Charitable
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 73.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 24/02/2021 73.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Birmingham Register 24/02/2021 73.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public www.uk.insight.com 24/02/2021 73.54 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 74.99 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care HMCourts-Service.G 24/02/2021 75.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 77.97 General Debtors 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 80.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/02/2021 81.16 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Trainline 24/02/2021 81.31 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261600 - Human Resources - Travel & Subsistence
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 81.48 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 83.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 85.14 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care The Makaton Charit 24/02/2021 90.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171011 - Education - School Services
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 91.20 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 94.47 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 2 772 24/02/2021 96.36 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Activities To Share 24/02/2021 97.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 171117 - Education - Toys
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Cultural & Related Services Robert Dyas Holdng Ltd 24/02/2021 98.67 Purchase Card Statement Summary 101400 - Building Construction Materials - General Materials
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 99.49 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 99.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Scottish Power 24/02/2021 100.00 General Debtors 370000 - Utilities
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel At Booking.com 24/02/2021 102.00 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 110.98 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 49 772 24/02/2021 118.66 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 24/02/2021 127.50 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 130.78 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Adult Social Care Adult Social Care Aldi 24/02/2021 133.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 111200 - Catering - Food & Beverages
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 138.29 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Currys Online 24/02/2021 154.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Tvlicensing.co.uk 24/02/2021 157.50 General Debtors 151900 - Consultancy - Management
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Gen Register Office 24/02/2021 159.25 Purchase Card Statement Summary 209999 - Financial Services - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Zafety Supplies Ltd 24/02/2021 171.72 General Debtors 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 183.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Mobility Solutions 24/02/2021 186.50 Purchase Card Statement Summary 381000 - Vehicle Management - Commercial
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 24/02/2021 195.50 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Currys Online 24/02/2021 199.99 General Debtors 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Smirthwaite 24/02/2021 201.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 24/02/2021 202.73 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 248.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure Planning & Development Services www.Ciob.org.uk 24/02/2021 294.00 Purchase Card Statement Summary 201711 - Financial Services - Grants - Non-charitable
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 24/02/2021 316.07 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Amznmktplace 24/02/2021 359.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Argos Ltd 24/02/2021 376.95 Purchase Card Statement Summary 169999 - Domestic Goods - Not Elsewhere Classified
Solihull MBC Economy and Infrastructure - HRA Housing Revenue Account Hotel On Booking.com 24/02/2021 469.20 General Debtors 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public IBM UK 24/02/2021 621.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 271200 - Information Communications Technology - Hardware
Solihull MBC Childrens Services & Skills Children & Education Services Travelodge Gb0000 24/02/2021 777.09 Purchase Card Statement Summary 261000 - Human Resources - Accommodation
Solihull MBC Resources Central Services to the Public Logmein*Gotowebinar 24/02/2021 2289.60 Purchase Card Statement Summary 161000 - Domestic Goods - Commercial
Solihull MBC Public Health Adult Social Care Deliver Net Ltd 24/02/2021 3508.96 Purchase Card Statement Summary 311300 - Healthcare - Equipment

http://statistics.data.gov.uk/id/local-authority/00CT


